
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

No.

321

77

11

777

141

242

6

293

244

250

44

300

127

654

17

100

148

153

27

14

117

7

40

129

71

154

46

168

84

911

79

80

666

277

10

Name

Maxime FAULKNER

Stephane  D'AMATO

Guy PAINCHAUD

Nick HINDS

David LAROSE

Yann QUIMPER

Bruno TOUSSAINT

Louis KITEL

Nicolas SAUVE

Stephane TREMBLAY

Martin LAVALEE

Charles AUDET

Simon BLANCHETTE

Jacques FAULKNER

Robert LORTIE

Jocelyn LAMBERT

Francois LAPOINTE

Francois BERTHELETTE

Marco SYLVESTRE

Richard LESTAGE

Kevin BASTIEN

Nancy LABERGE

Marc MIGNEAULT

Simon ERPELDING

Pierre BINETTE

Francois REMILLARD

Gabriel DIONNE

Frederic FALARDEAU

Dominic  FALARDEAU

Annick SAVARD

Serge-Andre MEUNIER

Marc AVIGLIANO

Hugo RODRIGUE

Murray HICKMAN

Marilaine  BOLDUC-JACOB

Class

SGT1

SGT3

SGT3

SGT3

GT2

SGT2

GT1

GT1

SGT3

SGT3

SGT1

SGT3

GT1

SGT3

SGT2

GT3

GT4

GT2

GT2

SGT3

GT3

GT2

GT4

GT4

SGT3

GT3

GT4

GT4

GT4

SGT3

GT2

GT4

GT2

GT4

T3

Hometown Nat/State Best Tm

54.911

56.377

56.482

56.700

56.788

57.141

57.333

57.545

57.724

58.162

58.173

58.288

58.454

58.819

58.968

59.237

59.238

59.482

59.659

59.773

1:00.574

1:00.653

1:01.230

1:01.241

1:01.275

1:01.925

1:02.057

1:02.776

1:02.783

1:02.809

1:03.284

1:03.454

1:04.167

1:04.420

1:06.635

Diff

1.466

1.571

1.789

1.877

2.230

2.422

2.634

2.813

3.251

3.262

3.377

3.543

3.908

4.057

4.326

4.327

4.571

4.748

4.862

5.663

5.742

6.319

6.330

6.364

7.014

7.146

7.865

7.872

7.898

8.373

8.543

9.256

9.509

11.724

Best Spd

107.519

104.724

104.529

104.127

103.966

103.323

102.977

102.598

102.280

101.510

101.490

101.290

101.002

100.376

100.122

99.667

99.666

99.257

98.962

98.774

97.468

97.341

96.423

96.406

96.353

95.341

95.138

94.049

94.038

93.999

93.294

93.044

92.010

91.649

88.602

In Lap

2

2

1

1

2

1

3

2

2

2

1

3

3

3

3

3

2

1

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

2nd Best

55.054

56.710

56.859

56.808

57.029

57.203

57.627

57.581

58.020

58.202

58.203

58.411

58.760

58.907

59.701

59.483

59.473

1:00.144

59.682

59.775

1:00.908

1:00.758

1:01.485

1:01.520

1:01.744

1:01.985

1:02.396

1:02.783

1:03.395

1:02.987

1:03.565

1:04.191

1:05.072

1:04.669

1:07.390

2nd Spd

107.240

104.109

103.836

103.929

103.526

103.211

102.452

102.534

101.758

101.440

101.438

101.077

100.477

100.226

98.893

99.255

99.272

98.164

98.924

98.770

96.933

97.172

96.023

95.969

95.621

95.249

94.621

94.038

93.130

93.734

92.881

91.976

90.730

91.296

87.609

2nd Lap

3

3

2

2

1

2

2

3

1

3

2

2

2

1

2

2

3

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

3

1

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Championnat de SoloSprint CADL 2008

SOLO

E1

Qualify started at 13:56:32

Tri-Ovale de Sanair 1.640 Km

20/07/2008 01:10 PM


